
 2019 Rosh Hashanah Contact List

First Name Last Name City State Email Phone
David Abrahmov Forest Hills NY abrahmovs@gmail.com
Tova Abrahmov Forest Hills NY tova_rosman@yahoo.com
Meyer Ackerman
YENTA APPELL BROOKLYN NY YENTIAPPELL@GMAIL.COM (434) 602-2905
Lilith Armstrong Palisades NY
Lucius Armstrong Palisades NY
Shaun Armstrong Palisades NY spacemonkey92280@aol.com
Stefanie Armstrong Palisades NY Stefanie.Armstrong@hotmail.com (845) 553-5870
Jennifer Axinn weiss Rhinebeck NY
Vicki Been New York NY vicki.been@nyu.edu
Judith Belasco judith.belasco@hazon.org
Abigail Bickoff
Adam Bickoff
Ella Bickoff
Elliot Bickoff
Jonathan Bickoff
Judy Bickoff

Karly Bickoff

Norman Bickoff nbickoff@aol.com

Shimmy Bickoff

Hannah Birnbaum birnbaum.hannah@gmail.com

Dara Blumenthal Brooklyn NY darablu@aol.com

natanel botek Hollis NY

randi BOTEK Hollis NY michael.botek@gmail.com

zechariah botek Hollis NY

Abby Brill

Dan Brill

Amy Brost Brooklyn NY

ella carmen Oceanside NY

joe carmen Oceanside NY joec2uall@gmail.com (646) 543-2170

reena carmen Oceanside NY reenagelberger@gmail.com

sammy carmen Oceanside NY

Brina Chu NYC NY brinachu3@gmail.com

David Chu NYC NY brinmalk18@gmail.com

Malka Chu NYC NY malkachu1@gmail.com

Sarah Love Cohen

Yishai Cohen yishaigc@gmail.com

Alehya Conboy Merrick NY

Sarit Conboy Merrick NY sarittee@gmail.com

Scott Conboy Merrick NY scottyc4@hotmail.com (516) 241-9214

Adrienne Cosner New York NY aCosner212@aol.com 917-216-2845

Avishai Don Washington DC avishai.don@gmail.com 917-282-2330

Suzanne Doob Forest Hills Gardens NY suzydoob@gmail.com

Fran Eichler toothmyloo@yahoo.com

Dr. Sunnie Epstein Elkins Park PA shulisrose@aol.com 215-817-0353

Laura Evonne

Joyce Finks New York NY jifinks@aol.com 718-490-1930

Rachel Fogel NEW YORK NY rsfogel@gmail.com

Thank you for completing the retreat evaluation. Your feedback will help us improve the experience at future 

programs. The contact list of participants is below.

This list is intended for personal use only to connect with people who you met while at Isabella Freedman. Please do 

not use it for mass-communications or solicitations. This list contains guests for both weeks at Camp IF.
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Basya Gartenstein New Haven CT basya.gartenstein@yale.edu

Judy Glock

jessica glowacki Plainview NY thejessi5000@gmail.com

randi goldfarb Hollis NY michael.botek@gmail.com

Dave Goldstein Forest Hills NY Gold422@gmail.com

Elisha Goldstein Forest Hills NY

Nava Goldstein Forest Hills NY

Robert Goldstein Roslyn Heights NY

Zev Goldstein Forest Hills NY

Joel Golombeck Woodmere NY

Barry Greene Miller Place NY bsgphd@optonline.net

Julianne (Julie) Greene Miller Place NY Jrulong@optonline.net

Suzanne Greene Miller Place NY suzannegreene100@gmail.com (631) 332-7772

Miriam Groner miriam.jewishweek@gmail.com

Elliot Grossman West Orange NJ pdneuro@aol.com

Suzanne Grossman West Orange NJ pdneuro@aol.com

Simcha Halpert-Hanson

Shira Hecht-Koller

Becky Hefter Woodmere NY

Evelyn Hefter Woodmere NY

Isidor Hefter Woodmere NY ihefter@markspaneth.com 212-324-7076

Yunus Hentschel New Haven CT yunus.hentschel@yale.edu

esther holder Miami Beach FL esthershoshana@gmail.com

Edie Jacobs edie.jacobs@yahoo.com

Esther Jenkelowitz estherjenk@gmail.com 718-851-1940 917-776-0556

Hannah Jenkelowitz

Hart Jenkelowitz

Jacob Jenkelowitz

Juliette Jenkelowitz

Michael Jenkelowitz estherjenk@gmail.com

Rebecca Jenkelowitz

Samuel Jenkelowitz

Serena Jenkelowitz

Sophie Jenkelowitz

Yonah Jenkelowitz

Zvi Jenkelowitz

aron shai katsof Suffern NY

jennifer katsof Suffern NY jennifer.katsof@gmail.com (516) 729-5221

naomi katsof Suffern NY

yaakov katsof Suffern NY jennifer.katsof@gmail.com

Chaim Kesler Bronx NY chaimkesler@gmail.com

Sasha Kesler Bronx NY sashadkesler@gmail.com (425) 289-6519

Miriam Kirschbaum miriamk20@yahoo.com

Chaye Kohl Highland Park NJ chayekohl@aol.com

Aaron Koller

ari kramer new york NY arikramer@gmail.com

ava kramer new york NY avaheller@gmail.com

Eliana kramer new york NY

harvey kramer new york NY

Annette Kranson Kransonnj@aol.com
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Donny Kranson new york NY

Jerry Kranson jerrykranson@gmail.com

Karen Kranson karenkranson@gmail.com

Lauren Kranson Brooklyn NY laurenkranson@gmail.com

Lily Kranson new york NY

Sarah Kranson new york NY

Lev Kranson-Sugarman

Carrie Kulawitz

Harvey Kulawitz

Arthur Kurzweil arthur.kurzweil@verizon.net

Bobby Kurzweil arthur.kurzweil@verizon.net

Talia Laster

Leslie Levinson NYC NY leslie.levinson@rcn.com (917) 301-7455

Terry Luma Bemidji MN terryjosephluma@gmail.com

Alyssa Mairanz

Michelle Mazanek Sudbury MA

Gavriel Meir-Levi New York NY Securiel@gmail.com (646) 234-4591

Bracha Meshchaninov brooklyn NY brachame@gmail.com (917) 821-0694

Ilya Meshchaninov brooklyn NY ilyamesh@gmail.com

rikki Meshchaninov brooklyn NY rikidruin@gmail.com

Shimon Meshchaninov brooklyn NY

yehudi Meshchaninov brooklyn NY yehudi77@gmail.com

yosef Meshchaninov brooklyn NY

Avram Mlotek avrammlotek@gmail.com

Lea Mohadeb Spring Valley NY 1layamo@gmail.com

Daniel Neckonoff Lawrence NY

Emily Neckonoff Lawrence NY

Jeff Neckonoff Lawrence NY canarsie66@aol.com (516) 771-9388

Maria Neckonoff Lawrence NY marianec1@aol.com

David Newman Forest Hills NY newman7796@gmail.com (347) 706-0958

Ilan Newman Forest Hills NY

Kerry and Newman Forest Hills NY kerrysnewman@gmail.com (718) 506-6323

Yonatan Newman Forest Hills NY

Elena Orgel elena_orgel@yahoo.com

Nathan Orgel

Dan Otterman Port Washington NY daniel.otterman72@gmail.com

stuart paley bethany CT stuart.xlam@gmail.com (203) 675-3241

Adria Pearlman adriapearlman@icloud.com

Chani Pearlstein

Eden Pearlstein

Moridechai Raven New York NY motyraven@gmail.com (646) 676-8409

Amanda Reinhard

Jay Reinhard Jay@oahsaffordable.com

Karen Reinhard klor75@gmail.com

Max Reinhard

Sam Reinhard

Yocheved Retig yocheved.retig@gmail.com

Yudis Retig

Richard Revesz New York NY richard.revesz@nyu.edu

Jill Robinson Brooklyn NY jillrobinson36@gmail.com
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Dr. Kenneth Ivan Rosenstein Elkins Park PA kirosen0353@aol.com 215-512-5014

Carl Rosenzweig REGO PARK NY

jacob rosenzweig REGO PARK NY

kedma rosenzweig REGO PARK NY

paul rosenzweig REGO PARK NY

Rose Rosenzweig REGO PARK NY

Heidy Rosman Staten Island NY

Shalom Rosman Staten Island NY

Susan Rozen Sudbury MA susanrozen@gmail.com

Gary Rozman Bemidji MN grozman@gmail.com

Hattie Schapiro Hastings on Hudson NY hattie.schapiro@gmail.com

Amy Schimmel Bronx NY adschimmel@gmail.com (425) 417-8356

Azriel Noam Schwartz brooklyn NY elishev000@gmail.com

elisheva schwartz brooklyn NY elisheva000@gmail.com

Jay Schwartz Waltham MA jschwartz5@brandeis.edu (203) 921-9365

shmuel lev schwartz brooklyn NY elisheva000@gmail.com

Matanyah Seguev REGO PARK NY

Caleb Shimoni Edison NJ

Erez Shimoni Edison NJ erez@njlenders.com 908-705-5882

Rebecca Spilke Forest Hills NY rspilke@gmail.com (917) 648-6500

Rabbi Andy Sugarman andysug@gmail.com

Katie Temes Northampton MA katie.temes@gmail.com (203) 218-5806

Nick Tenore Miller Place NY Nicktenore@gmail.com

Aleksey (Alex) Tentler Plainview NY AlexTent@gmail.com

Ephraim Tropp ephraim.tropp@hazon.org

Avraham Trugman

Devaryah Trugman

Rachel Trugman

Judith Umlas judianne14@yahoo.com

Robert Umlas bobumlas@hotmail.com

Jana Vilner jana@seevista.org

ezra wagner White Plains NY

Ilana Wagner White Plains NY

Isaac Wagner White Plains NY

joel wagner White Plains NY

Harvey Wang Brooklyn NY

Lela Wang Brooklyn NY

Leo Wang Brooklyn NY

Jordan Warner Brooklyn NY jordanb.warner@gmail.com

Aviva Wein Edison NJ

Michael Weiss Rhinebeck NY

Ora Weiss Newton Centre MA orashoshana@gmail.com 609-204-7118

Sharon Zoldan Wilmette IL sharonzoldan@gmail.com 312 972 8559


